TRIANGLE (IPSWICH) MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

PRESENTS A

Cross Country Scramble

(held under A.C.U. Rules and Regulations)

SUNDAY JUNE 8th, 1958
Amor Hall Farm, Washbrook

(by kind permission of Mt. Patterson)

Start 2-0 p.m.

Official Programme - 16

OFFICIALS
Sec. of the Meeting: T. H. STAFF
Clerk of the course: W. F. WILDING
Club Stewards: R. PuNcHARD & N. KINDRED
Starter: R. THORPE
Chief Matshall: A. BURROWS
Chief Lap Scorer: T. KEmP

Machine Examiners and Paddock Marshalls :
G. Hockin and D. FIRMIN

A.C.U. Permit No. S.133

__The land for this Coutse has been kindly loaned
NO TE- to the Club by Mr. Patterson. Spectators are
requested to please refrain from damaging adjacent crops
and fences in any way.

Refreshments, Ices, Minerals, Fruit
and Shell Fish available.



No.

16
21

255

254
255
257
287
292
294
303
308
316
317
319
334
336
343
345
358
359
361

370
375
394

Competitors, Riding Numbers and Clubs

Name

R. Dutton
J. Hubbatd

G. Calver
C. Snell

P. Reeve
D. French

P. White
C. Robinson
R. Reason
J. N. Aim
J. W. Aim
B. Shaw
M. Potter
P. Smith

. Bickets

D

T. Robinson
A. Warren
A. Challis
L. Barnett
M. Philip

J. Lambett
I. Towns
D. Death
W. Vinyatd
G. Stowe
E. Samual

D. Dodd

M. Osborne
M. Crabb

D. Bell

G. L. Jackson
F. Mayes

M. Hill

T. Newnham
J. Easy

M. Mills

G. Podd

R. Coombs
R. Battershill
R. Byatt

R. French

]. Waterman
E. Lewis

R. Canham

R. Nicholas
M. Wittaker
M. Gunn

E. Spooner

Machine

BS A
Greeves
Matchless
B1S YA

F/Barnett
AJS
Greeves
BS A
Jawa

(¢, 74
Greeves

DI, T
BSA

thl

Ariel

A JS

A SgP
Greeves
BS A
DIOFE
Greeves
D OFT
Triumph

»

Matchless

!
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Greeves
Triumph
BS A

Triumph
BS A
Matchless
Scotpion
DOT
James
BS A
Triumph
Matchless
AMIES
Velocette
BISVA
EGS
Ariel

The Constable Press, Norman Crescent, Ipswich

CC
350
97
500
350
125
197
350
197
350
247
125
197
197
197
350
350
350
500
T
197
500
197
197
197
250
350
500
350
350
350
197,
250
350
197
197
350
197
250
197
350
498
197
197
500
500
500
250
500
500
348
197
197,
350
250
350
349
350
123
197
350

Club
Bury & District
Braintree & District

Colchester Castle
Bury & District

Stowmarket
Colchester Castle

West Essex

Leiston & District

Ilford Amateur

Halstead & District
» »

Ipswich

Leiston & District

Ipswich

3

Tri’n,ngle
Chelmsford & District
1lford

2»

East London
Basildon Hunters
Ipswich
Colchester Castle
Maldon

Ttriangle

”»
West Essex

H;istcad”& District
Clacton & District
Halstead & District

Cambridge Centaer
Braintree & District
N. Notfolk
Silvertown

Triangle

Silvertown

Planet

Rendlesham & District
Triangle

West Essex

I »s
Leiston & District

West Essex
Colchester Castle
Braintree & District
Bury & District
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Event 1 & 12 Machines up to 250 cc 4 laps
First 6 in each heat to ride in final

Heat 1
C. Snell 021 M. Osborne 255 1. Towns 158
F. Mayes 294 J. Hubbatd 5 A. Challis 66
M. Hill 303 M. Crabb 257 R. French 345
E. Samual 253 C. Robinson 28 A. Warren 57
D. Dodd 254 3 CS,?,;")‘HE ;

1st & 2nd 255 3rd 303 4th 2 5th &) 5-4 6th 5 %

Heat 2
J. Waterman 358 P. Smith 48 R. Reason 31
P. Reeve 25 D. Bickers 49 G. Evans 78
D. Death 181 G. Stowe 208 L. Barnett 394
R. Canham 361 G. Podd 319 P. White 21
D French 26 T. Robinson 52

st LG 2nd 2 4~ 3ud =] ‘/‘ 4th /-‘4 ﬁ 5th }, b 6th /g 3

Event 2 Machines Unlimited Junior Grade Only 4 laps

First 4 in each heat to ride in final

Heat 1
R. Battershill 336 E. Samual 253 M. Potter 46
W. Vinyard 182 C. Robinson 28 B. Shaw 44
F. Mayes 294 I. Towns 158 W. Bunyan 93
L. Lewis 359 M. Wittaker 375 R. Byatt 343
G. Calver y 16 v Osao‘zﬂa -

Ist /L 2ad 55‘(3 3d ;5 ¢ 4h D

Heat 2
D. Bell 287 J. Lambert 156 J. Waterman 358
E. Spooner D. Dodd 254 P. Smith 48
M. Mills 317 M. Crabb 257 G. Stowe 208
G. Evans 147 A. Challis 66 R. Nicholas 370
T. Robinson 52

tstt ¥ STl 2nd 9 < 0 T 4h | § '3/‘

Heat 3 ; g =
M. Philip 80 J. Easy 316 J. Canham 361
J. W. Aim 38 M. Gunn 394 D. Death 181
P. White 2 R. Reason 31 R. French 345
T. Newnham 308 G. Podd 319 M. Osborne 255

st 2.8 5 2nd i 7 3rd 3 & % e 4th 3%

Event 3 Machines up to 500 cc Senior Grade Only 6 laps
C. Snell 21 D. Bickers 49 J. N. Aim 37
M. Hill 303 R. Dutton 4 G. L. Jackson 292
J. Hubbard 5 L. Barnett 79 A. Warren 57
B. Shaw 44 R. Coombs 334 D. French 26
P. Reeve 25

st & 2d 4 3% 25 4ab F

FINAL of Event 1 & 1a 6 laps ‘

ol -1 A, 1 2. T o R 2.

a3 3-SR = e I PR af. .. 183.

1st A’q' 2nd 15'5 3td 3 AR 4th '7 q
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Event 4 Machines up to 350 cc Allcomers 5 laps
First 6 in each heat to ride in final

Heat 1
P. Smith 48 J. Waterman 358 G. Stowe 208
M. Gunn 394 C. Robinson 28 T. Robinson 52
D. Dodd 254 M. Hill 303 R. French 345
P. White 27 M. Crabb 257 J. Lambert 156
A. Challis 66 D. French 26 A. Watrren 57
1. Towns 158 R. Reason 31 ‘

tse 3¢y 20d 57 3d 5/ 4h HE sh LB 6w g

Heat 2
C. Snell 21 F. Mayes 294 W. Bunyan 93
R. Battershill 336 G. Calver 16 D. Death 181
W. Vinyatrd 182 E. Samual 253 B. Shaw 44.
J. Hubbard 5 M. Osbotne 255 P. Reeve 25
M. Wittaker 375 M. Pottet 46 J. W. Aim 38
R. Byatt 343 CARNER. H2 O GaARNHAM 573

st 5§ 2nd 05 3rd 9\53’ 4th: 320 5th I 6 6th “U'l‘,/f\

Heat 3 :
R. J. Canham 361 G. Evans 147 R. Coombs 334
D. Bickers 49 L. Batnett 79 T. Newnham 308
R. Dutton 4 J. Easy 316 J. N. Aim 37
G. Podd 319 M. Mills 317 D. Bell 287
E. Spooner M. Philip 80 T. Robinson 52
R. Reason 31 G. L. Jackson 292 R. Nicholas 370

1st )1_% 2nd 37 3rd 179 4th —(ét‘-] 5th L—f\ 6th v ‘~ ,7

_Event 5 Unplaced Riders Race (Time permitting) § laps

st 5=y 20d QA 3dd 4§ 4h 52

FINAL of Event 4 7 laps ;
AR AR 2oL A€ . 5.
....... - asish.s LTSN 30 16
WA Sk 19 14 /78

1’st ";_(i an 25 3rd5’ 4th [(’ 5th 37
WARNING! Motor Cycle Racing is Dangerous!!

You are present at this meeting entirely at your own risk, and this
programme is issued subject to the conditions that all persons having
any connection with the promotion andfor organisation and/ot
conduct of the meeting including the owners of the track and the
drivers and owners of the vehicles and passengers in the vehicles
are absolved from all liabilities 1n tespect of personal injury (whether
fatal or otherwise) to you ot damage to your property however caused.

Our thanks are due to:—
?‘(‘ The St. John Ambulance Brigade for their attendance
_. The Riders for making the show
3 €5 The public for their support
The National Benzole Company for the loan of flags

bb' 52 29u HE 345

3y 2§ ST W 3SR




FUTURE MEETINGS

Why not make them at the new
Showrooms in Fore St., Ipswich,
for all your Motor Cycle, Scooter,
Moped and Sidecar
requirements.

CALL IN & SEE OUR WONDERFUL SELECTION

Large Car Park at rear of Building

Exchanges Safety
Hire Purchase Helmets
and and
Insurance Crash Bjars
Arranged a Speciélity

We have the Finest Selection of Motor-cycle
Clothing in the Area for both Ladies and Gents

" Seperate Room where you can try
on for size without embarrassment

12 MORTHS
GuRnANTEs /A

Come in and discuss with our helpful staff any problems /£
of suitability regarding machines and accessories

H. O. COX (Car Sales) Ltd.

26/28 FORE STREET
IPSWICH

Tel. - 58516




DAVE BICKERS

Rider-Agent for

CREEYIES

Motor-Cycles

Other Makes Supplied and H.P. Arranged

All Motor-Cyclists warmly welcomed, any time, at

THE GARAGE
CODDENHAM

Phone: Coddenham 201




